“Tne PIER HOTEL

DRINKS

TAP BEER

BALTER XPA

CARLTON DRAUGHT

CARLTON DRY

COOPERS PALE ALE

GREAT NORTHERN SUPERCRISP
GUINNESS

HARD RATED

RESCHS DRAUGHT

STONE & WOOD PACIFIC ALE
TOOHEYS NEW

VICTORIA BITTER

YOUNG HENRYS NEWTOWNER

BOTTLE BEER

ASAHI SUPER DRY

BROOKVALE UNION GINGER BEER
CORONA

GREAT NORTHERN ORIGINAL
HAHN SUPER DRY

HAHN PREMIUM LIGHT
HEINEKEN LAGER

PERONI NASTRO AZZURRO

PURE BLONDE

PIERHOTELSYDNEY.COM.AU

SCH
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8.8
15
8.5
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PINT
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10.8
1.5
1.8
10.5
1.5
14.8
10.8
12.8
10.8
10.8
10.5

JUG

24
22
23
23
19.5
23
32
22
24
22
22
20
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SPAR KLI N G 150 250 BTL

DAL ZOTTO PUCINO PROSECCO 10 ~ 48
ATE SPARKLING NV 15 ~ 33
KISMET MOSCATO 8 12 35

WH ITE 150 250 BTL

ATE CHARDONNAY 75 1.5 33
ATE SAUVIGNON BLANC 75 1.5 33
CREDARO 5 TALES PINOT GRIS 8 12 35
TAI TIRA SAUVIGNON BLANC 9 13 38
AQUILANI PINOT GRIGIO ~ ~ 42
DEAD MAN WALKING RIESLING ~ ~ 54

RED 150 250 BTL

ATE SHIRAZ 75 1.5 35
FAT BASTARD MALBEC 85 135 40
ALTA PINOT NOIR 9 13 38
HESKETH CABERNET ~ ~ 38

ROSE 150 250 BTL

REVERIE ROSE 85 135 40

CIDERS

MAGNERS IRISH PEAR CIDER 14
STRONGBOW DRY APPLE BTL 8.5
STRONGBOW SWEET APPLE BTL 8.5

READY TO DRINK

CANADIAN CLUB DRY
CRUISER LUSH GUAVA
CRUISER PURE PINEAPPLE
JIM BEAM COLA

JACK DANIELS COLA
SUNTORY 196 DOUBLE GRAPE
SUNTORY 196 DOUBLE LEMON
SUNTORY 196 DOUBLE PEACH

NON-ALCOHOLIC

PEPSI/PEPSI MAX/LEMON SQUASH/
GINGER ALE/LEMONADE

ORANGE/PINEAPPLE/CRANBERRY/APPLE JUICE
FANTA BOTTLE

COKE BOTTLE

COKE ZERO BOTTLE

RED BULL

CARLTON ZERO

COCKTAILS

Nnais On

TUESDAY - FRIDAY
HAPPY HOUR 4-6PM
*6 HOUSE BEERS
*6 HOUSE WINES

WEDNESDAY
FREE POOL

THURSDAY
JOKER POKER

FRIDAY

MEAT RAFFLE
2 FOR22 COCKTAILS

SUNDAY

*18 COCKTAIL &
BEER JUGS

a

MARGARITA
Tequila, cointreau, lime

MoJITO

White rum, lime juice, sugar, mint, soda water

MARTINI
Gin or vodka, dry vermouth, lemon twist / olives

Gin, sweet vermouth, Campari, orange peel

WHISKEY SOUR 22
Bourbon, sugar, lemon juice, aquafaba

LONG ISLAND ICE TEA 22

Vodka, gin, white rum, tequila, cointreau, lemon juice, coke

APEROL SPRITZ 22
Aperol, prosecco, soda water, orange slice

COSMOPOLITAN 22

Vodka, cointreau, cranberry juice, lime juice
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CAN'T FIND YOUR FAVORITE? CLASSIC COCKTAILS AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST
THE PIER HOTEL PRACTICES THE RESPONSIBLE SERVICE OF ALCOHOL. A 10% SURCHARGE APPLIES ON PUBLIC HOLIDAYS*



